
Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

1 Bolleby Kim Sweden M000000KIM01 24 5470 0 0

2 Larsen Thomas Denmark 191189-THLA 38 8082 0 0

3 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 23 5002 0 0

4 Unger Stephan Germany 5786 25 5268 0 0

5 Hansen Carsten Denmark 200992-CAHA 24 4972 0 0

6 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 18 3987 0 0

7 Sørensen Mikkel Denmark 260795-MISØ 17 3639 0 0

8 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 301289-DAØS 17 3497 0 0

9 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 22 4680 0 0

10 Truegaard Kenneth Denmark 041170-KETR 24 4769 0 0

11 Ankerdal Mathias Grønne Denmark 200602-MAAN 26 5484 0 0

12 Dam Cecilie Jeanette Denmark 171001-CEDA 24 4561 192 0

13 Stampe Tim Denmark 080598-TIST 26 5344 0 0

14 de Gelder Nick Netherlands 1250825 16 3368 0 0

15 Guldbæk Mika Denmark 100999-MIGU 20 3837 160 0

16 Jacobs Mark Netherlands 898066 26 5343 0 0

17 Dons Jonas Denmark 200101-JODO 26 5112 0 0

18 Jensen Bjørn Saksager Denmark 011092-BJJE 26 5143 0 0

19 Hess Tom USA 0 28 5844 0 0

20 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 32 6442 0 0

21 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark 090287-STPE 20 4015 0 0

22 Hansen Christine Denmark 281197-CHHA 26 4802 208 0

23 Høstbo Emil Rytger Denmark 221103-EMHØ 20 3872 0 0

24 Ankerdal Michael Denmark 230672-MIAN 10 1994 0 0

25 Sørensen Michael Denmark 191066-MISØ 22 4245 0 0

26 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 1272969 22 4465 0 0

27 Sørensen Patrik Denmark 160898-PASØ 22 4233 0 0

28 Christensen Marcus Denmark 091000-MACH 22 4325 0 0

29 Holst Sebastian Denmark 130707-SEHO 10 1934 0 0

30 Petersen Anton Præst Vinther Denmark 281204-ANPE 28 5241 0 0

31 Petersen David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 170288-DACR 16 3275 0 0

32 Sørensen Niclas Denmark 290896-NISØ 34 6855 0 0

33 Keller Camilla Denmark 091189-CAKE 18 3312 144 0

34 Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark 030870-KEAN 6 1207 0 0

35 Leen Jimmy Denmark 061190-JILE 24 4710 0 0

36 Gerding Maria Bak Denmark 080691-MAGE 30 5394 240 0

37 Rasmussen Niclas Denmark 181203-NIRA 18 3443 0 0

38 Aahman Søren Denmark 190974-SØHA 6 1185 0 0

39 Winkel Marlene Brus Denmark 270490-MASØ 6 1133 48 0

40 Rehnquist Magnus Denmark 020307-MARE 12 2252 0 0

41 Brøndsted Britt Denmark 010681-BRBR 6 1123 48 0

42 Rasmussen Gitte Bang Denmark 220975-GIRA 6 1122 48 0

43 Jørgensen Karina Bakke Denmark 130971-KAJØ 12 2088 96 0

44 Bendsen Julie Denmark 300703-JUBE 12 2093 96 0

45 Carter Nicolas Denmark 221204-NICA 6 1166 0 0

46 Ahl Timmie Sweden M200802TIM01 18 3309 0 0

47 Malz Saskia Germany 9551 12 2221 96 0

48 Frost Sebastian Denmark 260896 -SEFR 12 2208 0 0

49 Wigman Daniel Denmark 221287-DAWI 6 1156 0 0

50 Antonsen Hanne Boros Denmark 150405-HAAN 18 3246 144 0

51 Sørensen Egon Denmark 300458-EGSØ 12 2261 0 0

52 Wigman Helle Ottesen Denmark 140564-HEAN 6 1098 48 0

53 Guldbæk Heidi Denmark 130670-HEGU 6 1098 48 0

54 Trane Carsten Denmark 300670-CATR 24 4465 0 0

55 Guldbæk John Denmark 281067-JOGU 6 1142 0 0

56 Larsen Oscar Denmark 010600-OSLA 12 2259 0 0

Final Standing 2022



Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

Final Standing 2022
57 Bork Christian Denmark 080870-CHNA 6 1140 0 0

58 Knapp Carsten Germany 17138 30 5438 0 0

59 Jørgensen Jesper Bakke Denmark 080971-JEJØ 12 2242 0 0

60 de Lisser Natalia Denmark 140190-NALI 12 2127 96 0

61 Lærkegård Helene Denmark 190702-HEJØ 12 2149 96 0

62 Scholz Marc Germany 31328 18 3278 0 0

63 Sørensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 151100-NISØ 12 2162 0 0

64 Madsen Mia Marie Denmark 110903-MIMA 6 1077 48 0

65 Ohms Jonas Denmark 100285-JOOH 24 4345 0 0

66 Løntoft Maja Denmark 090806-MALØ 6 1075 48 0

67 Jørgensen Henrik Denmark 040568-HEJØ 12 2159 0 0

68 Rasmussen Jane Denmark 190766-JARA 6 1070 48 0

69 Wigman Kent Denmark 231162-KEWI 12 2100 0 0

70 Günther David Denmark 070306-DAGÜ 6 1117 0 0

71 Andersen Malene Denmark 230770-MAAN 18 3008 144 0

72 Kehlet Allan Denmark 261157-ALKE 12 2119 0 0

73 Funder Troels Denmark 190558-TRFU 6 1116 0 0

74 Christensen Laura L. Denmark 261205-LACH 6 1065 48 0

75 Andresen Kenneth Denmark 061194-KEAN 6 1111 0 0

76 Vluggen V. W. Netherlands 1259717 18 3161 0 0

77 Frandsen Emil Denmark 230206-EMFR 6 1102 0 0

78 Emborg Annette Denmark 210172-ANBI 6 1054 48 0

79 Rasmussen Sofie K. Denmark 060699-SORA 12 2069 96 0

80 Ekman Anton Sweden M221102ANT01 12 2124 0 0

81 Larsen Martin Denmark 171084-MALA 6 1097 0 0

82 Hansen Milla Patricia Denmark 230105-MIHA 12 2083 96 0

83 Kohnke Marc Germany 17242 18 3163 0 0

84 Hardö Mikkel Denmark 180904-MIHA 6 1084 0 0

85 Sørensen Jean Denmark 150763-JESØ 6 1075 0 0

86 Rundkvist Carl Denmark 210104-CARU 6 1075 0 0

87 Jensen Line Mia Denmark 191200-LIJE 6 1019 48 0

88 Hansen Lars Michael Denmark 030977-LAHA 6 1067 0 0

89 Thomsen Lucas Denmark 160904-LUTH 6 1058 0 0

90 Nielsen Monica Schak Denmark 291207-MONI 6 1005 48 0

91 Jensen Lotte Liv Denmark 050404-LOLI 6 999 48 0

92 Buch Thomas Denmark 260663-THBU 6 1047 0 0

93 Nielsen Sofie Kærgaard Denmark 300905-SONI 6 992 48 0

94 Biltoft Jan Denmark 060870-JABI 6 1033 0 0

95 Brogaard Henrik Denmark 260268-HEBR 12 2041 0 0

96 Jarlnæs Penelope Fay Denmark 241184-PEJA 6 979 48 0

97 Syuleyman Birdzhan Denmark 090285-BISY 18 2959 0 0

98 Kristensen Benjamin Kjærsgaard Denmark 160406-BEKR 6 1023 0 0

99 Jensen Thomas M. K. Denmark 301198-THJE 6 1018 0 0

100 Jensen Flemming Denmark 020165-FLJE 6 1008 0 0

101 Thomsen Lone Toft Denmark 031270-LOTH 6 959 48 0

102 Egeberg Benjamin Germany 5656 22 3422 0 0

103 Thomsen Jann Germany 10600 30 4807 0 0

104 Vejhe Robert Denmark 160983-ROVE 6 995 0 0

105 Nysom Isabella R. Torres Denmark 151005-ISNY 6 939 48 0

106 Lomholt Kim Kaewmak Denmark 140405-KILO 6 978 0 0

107 Bork Rikke Denmark 100569-RIQW 6 919 48 0

108 Nielsen Karen Kærgaard Denmark 300905-KANI 6 904 48 0

109 Kristoffersen Bjarne Denmark 280560-BJKR 6 886 0 0

110 Bryde Tobias Denmark 290907-TOBR 5 806 0 0



Final Step 4

Game 1

Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 0 255 255 Qualified for game 2

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 0 252 252 Qualified for game 2

3 Stephan Unger Germany 0 225 225 Qualified for game 2

4 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 0 201 201 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet

Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 0 196 196 Qualified for game 2

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 193 193 Qualified for game 2

3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 192 192 Qualified for game 2

4 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 136 136 Rank 7-8 in tournamnet

Game 2

Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 0 237 237 Qualified for game 3

2 Stephan Unger Germany 0 222 222 Qualified for game 3

3 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 0 174 174 Rank 5-6 in tournamnet

Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 0 227 227 Qualified for game 3

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 212 212 Qualified for game 3

3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 165 165 Rank 5-6 in tournamnet

Game 3

Group one
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 0 243 243 Qualified for Final game

2 Stephan Unger Germany 0 196 196 Rank 3-4 in tournamnet

Group two
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 0 243 243 Qualified for Final game

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 218 218 Rank 3-4 in tournamnet

Final
Pos NAME Country Hcp Total G1 \/

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 0 254 254 Winner of tournament

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 0 205 205 Rank 2 in tournamnet



Final Step 3

Pos NAME Country Score Hcp Total G1 G2 G3 G4

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 1006 0 1006 255 256 256 239

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 874 0 874 207 231 245 191

3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 869 0 869 235 170 220 244

4 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 852 0 852 244 199 205 204

5 Stephan Unger Germany 846 0 846 238 211 236 161

6 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 843 0 843 179 235 230 199

7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 831 0 831 183 205 214 229
8 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 812 0 812 238 198 172 204

9 Mik Stampe Denmark 804 0 804 270 176 173 185

10 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 789 0 789 194 185 188 222

11 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 788 0 788 210 171 258 149

12 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 743 32 775 190 173 219 161

13 Tim Stampe Denmark 737 0 737 179 210 159 189

14 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 733 0 733 201 200 158 174

15 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 698 32 730 169 146 183 200

16 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 685 0 685 186 207 158 134



Final Step 2

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Kim Bolleby Sweden 227 257 247 174 905 0 905

2 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 222 278 150 214 864 0 864

3 Anders Lousdal Denmark 185 277 182 204 848 0 848

4 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 235 168 198 204 805 32 837

5 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 191 209 178 202 780 32 812

6 Tim Stampe Denmark 225 225 201 153 804 0 804

7 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 202 185 192 223 802 0 802
8 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 165 206 200 224 795 0 795

9 Jonas Dons Denmark 204 179 192 213 788 0 788

10 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 169 207 216 182 774 0 774

11 Tom Hess USA 180 153 198 232 763 0 763

12 Jan Andersen Denmark 190 204 163 201 758 0 758

13 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 231 160 159 190 740 0 740

14 Christine Hansen Denmark 159 181 173 188 701 32 733

15 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 189 146 220 165 720 0 720

16 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 188 202 169 123 682 0 682



Final Step 1

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 173 229 223 212 837 32 869

2 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 215 180 233 220 848 0 848

3 Jan Andersen Denmark 244 173 197 194 808 0 808

4 Christine Hansen Denmark 174 180 184 235 773 32 805

5 Jonas Dons Denmark 173 207 191 219 790 0 790

6 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 156 201 216 216 789 0 789

7 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 208 178 183 217 786 0 786

8 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 199 213 172 189 773 0 773

9 Michael Sørensen Denmark 212 173 172 199 756 0 756

10 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 207 181 173 179 740 0 740

11 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 168 214 169 183 734 0 734

12 Marcus Christensen Denmark 176 162 168 215 721 0 721

13 Sebastian Holst Denmark 223 156 188 152 719 0 719

14 Anton Præst Vinther PetersenDenmark 177 176 178 180 711 0 711

15 David Stig Cronqvist PetersenDenmark 194 221 137 150 702 0 702

16 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 134 172 233 160 699 0 699



Top 32

Pos NAME Country Qualified from Total Avg Qualified for

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark Qualification 1463 243,8 Final step 3

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark Qualification 1383 230,5 Final step 3

3 Stephan Unger Germany Qualification 1368 228,0 Final step 3

4 Nick de Gelder Netherlands Qualification 1365 227,5 Final step 3

5 Mik Stampe Denmark Qualification 1365 227,5 Final step 3

6 Thomas Larsen Denmark Qualification 1362 227,0 Final step 3

7 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark Qualification 1347 224,5 Final step 3

8 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark Qualification 1336 222,7 Final step 3

9 Anders Lousdal Denmark Qualification 1334 222,3 Final step 2

10 Kim Bolleby Sweden Qualification 1329 221,5 Final step 2

11 Tim Stampe Denmark Qualification 1319 219,8 Final step 2

12 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark Qualification 1319 219,8 Final step 2

13 Mika Guldbæk Denmark Qualification 1318 219,7 Final step 2

14 Mark Jacobs Netherlands Qualification 1313 218,8 Final step 2

15 Tom Hess USA Qualification 1312 218,7 Final step 2

16 Michael Ankerdal Denmark Qualification 1312 218,7 Final step 2

17 Niclas Sørensen Denmark Qualification 1311 218,5 Final step 1

18 Mike Bergmann Netherlands Qualification 1309 218,2 Final step 1

19 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark Qualification 1300 216,7 Final step 1

20 Patrik Sørensen Denmark Qualification 1298 216,3 Final step 1

21 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark Qualification 1294 215,7 Final step 1

22 Jan Andersen Denmark Qualification 1280 213,3 Final step 1

23 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark Qualification 1267 211,2 Final step 1

24 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark Qualification 1250 208,3 Final step 1

25 Jonas Dons Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A 1221 203,5 Final step 1

26 Christine Hansen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A 1211 201,8 Final step 1

27 Marcus Christensen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B 1229 204,8 Final step 1

28 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B 1216 202,7 Final step 1

29 Sebastian Holst Denmark Top 2 Youth 1215 202,5 Final step 1

30 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark Top 2 Youth 1206 201,0 Final step 1

31 Michael Sørensen Denmark Turbo 1 238 000,0 Final step 1

32 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark Turbo 2 264 000,0 Final step 1



Qualification
After Squad 11/11
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 198 287 251 225 232 270 1463 0 1463 243,8

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 226 237 242 189 221 268 1383 0 1383 230,5

3 Stephan Unger Germany 212 248 218 245 209 236 1368 0 1368 228,0

4 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 215 215 256 256 190 233 1365 0 1365 227,5

5 Mik Stampe Denmark 198 203 270 259 219 216 1365 0 1365 227,5

6 Thomas Larsen Denmark 214 259 181 256 220 232 1362 0 1362 227,0

7 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 201 234 204 244 226 238 1347 0 1347 224,5

8 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 207 252 224 187 192 274 1336 0 1336 222,7

9 Anders Lousdal Denmark 230 210 212 231 234 217 1334 0 1334 222,3

10 Kim Bolleby Sweden 233 217 237 191 237 214 1329 0 1329 221,5

11 Tim Stampe Denmark 181 233 237 215 207 246 1319 0 1319 219,8

12 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 225 245 198 182 269 200 1319 0 1319 219,8

13 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 208 258 215 177 215 197 1270 48 1318 219,7

14 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 235 232 215 206 204 221 1313 0 1313 218,8

15 Tom Hess USA 226 213 228 199 198 248 1312 0 1312 218,7

16 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 225 253 191 200 235 208 1312 0 1312 218,7

17 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 172 248 246 279 197 169 1311 0 1311 218,5

18 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 220 227 242 193 190 237 1309 0 1309 218,2

19 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 157 213 247 234 246 203 1300 0 1300 216,7

20 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 212 189 249 197 248 203 1298 0 1298 216,3

21 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 165 191 183 277 234 244 1294 0 1294 215,7

22 Jan Andersen Denmark 220 244 205 207 172 232 1280 0 1280 213,3

23 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 213 222 226 190 192 224 1267 0 1267 211,2

24 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 167 256 193 200 223 211 1250 0 1250 208,3

25 Marcus Christensen Denmark 171 164 256 260 188 190 1229 0 1229 204,8

26 Camilla Keller Denmark 170 204 226 171 231 178 1180 48 1228 204,7

27 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 161 189 213 201 198 264 1226 0 1226 204,3

28 Michael Sørensen Denmark 195 182 203 206 238 200 1224 0 1224 204,0

29 Jonas Dons Denmark 224 170 210 203 192 222 1221 0 1221 203,5

30 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 195 182 224 171 194 202 1168 48 1216 202,7

31 Sebastian Holst Denmark 254 226 191 176 156 212 1215 0 1215 202,5

32 Christine Hansen Denmark 195 168 223 194 204 179 1163 48 1211 201,8

33 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 218 247 178 184 180 200 1207 0 1207 201,2

34 Jimmy Leen Denmark 167 223 191 184 215 226 1206 0 1206 201,0

35 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 181 233 201 223 187 181 1206 0 1206 201,0

36 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 165 202 206 168 191 216 1148 48 1196 199,3

37 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 220 226 221 152 190 182 1191 0 1191 198,5

38 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 203 191 236 182 159 1185 0 1185 197,5

39 Marlene Brus Winkel Denmark 171 172 211 207 186 186 1133 48 1181 196,8

40 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 184 187 160 204 235 209 1179 0 1179 196,5

41 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 226 200 190 176 159 172 1123 48 1171 195,2

42 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 225 201 208 167 153 168 1122 48 1170 195,0

43 Karina Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 166 184 191 200 169 211 1121 48 1169 194,8

44 Julie Bendsen Denmark 201 189 206 198 152 175 1121 48 1169 194,8

45 Nicolas Carter Denmark 207 210 216 149 169 215 1166 0 1166 194,3

46 Timmie Ahl Sweden 151 174 246 227 188 180 1166 0 1166 194,3

47 Saskia Malz Germany 179 195 177 225 177 163 1116 48 1164 194,0

48 Sebastian Frost Denmark 194 188 172 194 223 186 1157 0 1157 192,8

49 Daniel Wigman Denmark 161 156 199 236 199 205 1156 0 1156 192,7

50 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 206 210 179 163 164 185 1107 48 1155 192,5

51 Egon Sørensen Denmark 181 180 213 174 190 216 1154 0 1154 192,3

52 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 190 152 193 192 200 171 1098 48 1146 191,0

53 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 190 187 195 192 179 155 1098 48 1146 191,0

54 Carsten Trane Denmark 194 187 189 223 189 162 1144 0 1144 190,7

55 John Guldbæk Denmark 137 211 205 187 195 207 1142 0 1142 190,3

56 Oscar Larsen Denmark 237 176 161 158 197 211 1140 0 1140 190,0

57 Christian Bork Denmark 177 171 198 181 206 207 1140 0 1140 190,0



Qualification
After Squad 11/11
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

58 Carsten Knapp Germany 199 221 171 184 197 165 1137 0 1137 189,5

59 Jesper Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 189 213 189 182 183 179 1135 0 1135 189,2

60 Natalia de Lisser Denmark 176 165 152 192 199 202 1086 48 1134 189,0

61 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 204 159 193 194 173 162 1085 48 1133 188,8

62 Marc Scholz Germany 188 214 177 148 209 194 1130 0 1130 188,3

63 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 167 211 215 143 197 193 1126 0 1126 187,7

64 Mia Marie Madsen Denmark 168 216 173 187 181 152 1077 48 1125 187,5

65 Jonas Ohms Denmark 186 170 165 213 196 193 1123 0 1123 187,2

66 Maja Løntoft Denmark 191 148 223 158 181 174 1075 48 1123 187,2

67 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 181 196 192 175 179 197 1120 0 1120 186,7

68 Jane Rasmussen Denmark 173 159 199 235 159 145 1070 48 1118 186,3

69 Kent Wigman Denmark 171 170 217 167 200 192 1117 0 1117 186,2

70 David Günther Denmark 184 158 205 193 203 174 1117 0 1117 186,2

71 Malene Andersen Denmark 149 168 182 236 168 166 1069 48 1117 186,2

72 Allan Kehlet Denmark 232 186 195 206 153 144 1116 0 1116 186,0

73 Troels Funder Denmark 184 200 221 198 179 134 1116 0 1116 186,0

74 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 232 146 174 176 169 168 1065 48 1113 185,5

75 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 185 149 190 180 184 223 1111 0 1111 185,2

76 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 187 201 141 209 200 165 1103 0 1103 183,8

77 Emil Frandsen Denmark 190 186 159 195 189 183 1102 0 1102 183,7

78 Annette Emborg Denmark 174 201 179 178 163 159 1054 48 1102 183,7

79 Sofie K. Rasmussen Denmark 133 133 202 243 190 153 1054 48 1102 183,7

80 Anton Ekman Sweden 143 223 162 168 171 232 1099 0 1099 183,2

81 Martin Larsen Denmark 157 235 151 162 193 199 1097 0 1097 182,8

82 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 203 203 123 176 187 150 1042 48 1090 181,7

83 Marc Kohnke Germany 185 180 188 151 197 188 1089 0 1089 181,5

84 Mikkel Hardö Denmark 175 169 177 185 219 159 1084 0 1084 180,7

85 Jean Sørensen Denmark 174 169 160 167 166 239 1075 0 1075 179,2

86 Carl Rundkvist Denmark 136 211 160 209 176 183 1075 0 1075 179,2

87 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 150 143 172 211 170 173 1019 48 1067 177,8

88 Lars Michael Hansen Denmark 208 163 193 156 168 179 1067 0 1067 177,8

89 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 142 259 170 169 144 174 1058 0 1058 176,3

90 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 233 155 152 196 135 134 1005 48 1053 175,5

91 Lotte Liv Jensen Denmark 141 185 163 152 181 177 999 48 1047 174,5

92 Thomas Buch Denmark 172 195 162 178 171 169 1047 0 1047 174,5

93 Sofie Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 163 162 152 214 166 135 992 48 1040 173,3

94 Jan Biltoft Denmark 155 161 178 183 158 198 1033 0 1033 172,2

95 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 168 197 195 158 156 155 1029 0 1029 171,5

96 Penelope Fay Jarlnæs Denmark 161 167 170 191 146 144 979 48 1027 171,2

97 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 162 155 203 154 152 198 1024 0 1024 170,7

98 Benjamin Kjærsgaard Kristensen Denmark 183 199 141 183 161 156 1023 0 1023 170,5

99 Thomas M. K. Jensen Denmark 166 133 156 169 177 217 1018 0 1018 169,7

100 Flemming Jensen Denmark 167 153 172 204 155 157 1008 0 1008 168,0

101 Lone Toft Thomsen Denmark 184 159 134 188 154 140 959 48 1007 167,8

102 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 172 161 177 174 156 164 1004 0 1004 167,3

103 Jann Thomsen Germany 134 151 171 209 199 138 1002 0 1002 167,0

104 Robert Vejhe Denmark 202 163 173 163 120 174 995 0 995 165,8

105 Isabella R. Torres Nysom Denmark 158 158 144 157 162 160 939 48 987 164,5

106 Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Denmark 143 261 138 167 155 114 978 0 978 163,0

107 Rikke Bork Denmark 181 158 196 107 129 148 919 48 967 161,2

108 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 119 162 145 154 162 162 904 48 952 158,7

109 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 122 139 139 154 163 169 886 0 886 147,7

110 Tobias Bryde Denmark 167 146 176 162 155 0 806 0 806 161,2



Standing squad 1-4
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total AVG

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 198 203 270 259 219 216 1365 0 1365 227,5

2 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 207 252 224 187 192 274 1336 0 1336 222,7

3 Kim Bolleby Sweden 233 217 237 191 237 214 1329 0 1329 221,5

4 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 154 269 226 211 258 197 1315 0 1315 219,2

5 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 225 253 191 200 235 208 1312 0 1312 218,7

6 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 172 248 246 279 197 169 1311 0 1311 218,5

7 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 157 213 247 234 246 203 1300 0 1300 216,7

8 Tim Stampe Denmark 269 236 225 232 151 178 1291 0 1291 215,2

9 Jan Andersen Denmark 220 244 205 207 172 232 1280 0 1280 213,3

10 Thomas Larsen Denmark 200 227 220 208 211 203 1269 0 1269 211,5

11 Jonas Dons Denmark 224 170 210 203 192 222 1221 0 1221 203,5

12 Christine Hansen Denmark 195 168 223 194 204 179 1163 48 1211 201,8

13 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 220 226 221 152 190 182 1191 0 1191 198,5

14 Nicolas Carter Denmark 207 210 216 149 169 215 1166 0 1166 194,3

15 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 206 210 179 163 164 185 1107 48 1155 192,5

16 Jimmy Leen Denmark 197 254 133 184 206 180 1154 0 1154 192,3

17 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 155 163 179 187 201 216 1101 48 1149 191,5

18 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 190 187 195 192 179 155 1098 48 1146 191,0

19 Oscar Larsen Denmark 237 176 161 158 197 211 1140 0 1140 190,0

20 Natalia de Lisser Denmark 176 165 152 192 199 202 1086 48 1134 189,0

21 Mia Marie Madsen Denmark 168 216 173 187 181 152 1077 48 1125 187,5

22 Carsten Trane Denmark 219 174 223 139 212 157 1124 0 1124 187,3

23 Jonas Ohms Denmark 186 170 165 213 196 193 1123 0 1123 187,2

24 Maja Løntoft Denmark 191 148 223 158 181 174 1075 48 1123 187,2

25 Kent Wigman Denmark 171 170 217 167 200 192 1117 0 1117 186,2

26 David Günther Denmark 184 158 205 193 203 174 1117 0 1117 186,2

27 Malene Andersen Denmark 149 168 182 236 168 166 1069 48 1117 186,2

28 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 199 192 249 136 169 172 1117 0 1117 186,2

29 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 168 211 188 158 170 169 1064 48 1112 185,3

30 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 185 149 190 180 184 223 1111 0 1111 185,2

31 Egon Sørensen Denmark 170 150 181 209 203 194 1107 0 1107 184,5

32 Emil Frandsen Denmark 190 186 159 195 189 183 1102 0 1102 183,7

33 Martin Larsen Denmark 157 235 151 162 193 199 1097 0 1097 182,8

34 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 203 203 123 176 187 150 1042 48 1090 181,7

35 Mikkel Hardö Denmark 175 169 177 185 219 159 1084 0 1084 180,7

36 Carl Rundkvist Denmark 136 211 160 209 176 183 1075 0 1075 179,2

37 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 162 205 224 180 147 155 1073 0 1073 178,8

38 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 150 143 172 211 170 173 1019 48 1067 177,8

39 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 142 259 170 169 144 174 1058 0 1058 176,3

40 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 233 155 152 196 135 134 1005 48 1053 175,5

41 Lotte Liv Jensen Denmark 141 185 163 152 181 177 999 48 1047 174,5

42 Thomas Buch Denmark 172 195 162 178 171 169 1047 0 1047 174,5

43 Sofie Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 163 162 152 214 166 135 992 48 1040 173,3

44 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 159 199 184 154 180 163 1039 0 1039 173,2

45 Benjamin Kjærsgaard Kristensen Denmark 183 199 141 183 161 156 1023 0 1023 170,5

46 Thomas M. K. Jensen Denmark 166 133 156 169 177 217 1018 0 1018 169,7

47 Lone Toft Thomsen Denmark 184 159 134 188 154 140 959 48 1007 167,8

48 Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Denmark 143 261 138 167 155 114 978 0 978 163,0

49 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 119 162 145 154 162 162 904 48 952 158,7

50 Jann Thomsen Germany 164 133 150 156 224 86 913 0 913 152,2

51 Tobias Bryde Denmark 167 146 176 162 155 0 806 0 806 161,2

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Standing squad 4-6
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 198 287 251 225 232 270 1463 0 1463 243,8

2 Stephan Unger Germany 212 248 218 245 209 236 1368 0 1368 228,0

3 Tim Stampe Denmark 181 233 237 215 207 246 1319 0 1319 219,8

4 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 165 191 183 277 234 244 1294 0 1294 215,7

5 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 213 222 226 190 192 224 1267 0 1267 211,2

6 Thomas Larsen Denmark 218 178 210 238 202 217 1263 0 1263 210,5

7 Mik Stampe Denmark 199 234 217 204 207 193 1254 0 1254 209,0

8 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 167 256 193 200 223 211 1250 0 1250 208,3

9 Marcus Christensen Denmark 171 164 256 260 188 190 1229 0 1229 204,8

10 Jan Andersen Denmark 210 213 211 192 186 213 1225 0 1225 204,2

11 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 213 233 198 201 171 204 1220 0 1220 203,3

12 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 195 182 224 171 194 202 1168 48 1216 202,7

13 Sebastian Holst Denmark 254 226 191 176 156 212 1215 0 1215 202,5

14 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 218 247 178 184 180 200 1207 0 1207 201,2

15 Jimmy Leen Denmark 167 223 191 184 215 226 1206 0 1206 201,0

16 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 181 233 201 223 187 181 1206 0 1206 201,0

17 Marlene Brus Winkel Denmark 171 172 211 207 186 186 1133 48 1181 196,8

18 Carsten Hansen Denmark 176 213 223 215 170 183 1180 0 1180 196,7

19 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 184 187 160 204 235 209 1179 0 1179 196,5

20 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 226 200 190 176 159 172 1123 48 1171 195,2

21 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 209 173 246 194 199 150 1171 0 1171 195,2

22 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 225 201 208 167 153 168 1122 48 1170 195,0

23 Sebastian Frost Denmark 194 188 172 194 223 186 1157 0 1157 192,8

24 Daniel Wigman Denmark 161 156 199 236 199 205 1156 0 1156 192,7

25 Egon Sørensen Denmark 181 180 213 174 190 216 1154 0 1154 192,3

26 Camilla Keller Denmark 164 193 196 214 178 158 1103 48 1151 191,8

27 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 198 171 172 151 219 238 1149 0 1149 191,5

28 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 190 152 193 192 200 171 1098 48 1146 191,0

29 John Guldbæk Denmark 137 211 205 187 195 207 1142 0 1142 190,3

30 Michael Sørensen Denmark 160 205 203 149 221 193 1131 0 1131 188,5

31 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 167 211 215 143 197 193 1126 0 1126 187,7

32 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 181 196 192 175 179 197 1120 0 1120 186,7

33 Jane Rasmussen Denmark 173 159 199 235 159 145 1070 48 1118 186,3

34 Troels Funder Denmark 184 200 221 198 179 134 1116 0 1116 186,0

35 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 232 146 174 176 169 168 1065 48 1113 185,5

36 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 213 176 174 170 165 166 1064 48 1112 185,3

37 Annette Emborg Denmark 174 201 179 178 163 159 1054 48 1102 183,7

38 Carsten Knapp Germany 204 168 201 162 157 206 1098 0 1098 183,0

39 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 169 179 161 179 160 200 1048 48 1096 182,7

40 Marc Kohnke Germany 172 167 181 175 234 158 1087 0 1087 181,2

41 Jean Sørensen Denmark 174 169 160 167 166 239 1075 0 1075 179,2

42 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 165 170 154 180 220 183 1072 0 1072 178,7

43 Jan Biltoft Denmark 155 161 178 183 158 198 1033 0 1033 172,2

44 Penelope Fay Jarlnæs Denmark 161 167 170 191 146 144 979 48 1027 171,2

45 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 172 161 177 174 156 164 1004 0 1004 167,3

46 Jann Thomsen Germany 134 151 171 209 199 138 1002 0 1002 167,0

47 Robert Vejhe Denmark 202 163 173 163 120 174 995 0 995 165,8

48 Kent Wigman Denmark 181 150 167 158 147 180 983 0 983 163,8

49 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 122 139 139 154 163 169 886 0 886 147,7

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Turbo 1
After Squad 11/11

Pos NAME Country Best G5 Qualified

1 Tom Hess USA 289

2 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 248

3 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 246

4 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 240

5 Michael Sørensen Denmark 238 Q

6 Kim Bolleby Sweden 237

7 Jonas Dons Denmark 233

8 Timmie Ahl Sweden 227

9 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 226

10 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 224

11 Jann Thomsen Germany 224

12 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 223

13 Carsten Trane Denmark 212

14 Marcus Christensen Denmark 210

15 Marc Scholz Germany 209

16 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 208

17 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 207

18 Jonas Ohms Denmark 202

19 Kent Wigman Denmark 200

20 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 200

21 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 198

22 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 198

23 Oscar Larsen Denmark 197

24 Carsten Knapp Germany 197

25 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 197

26 Marc Kohnke Germany 197

27 John Guldbæk Denmark 195

28 Saskia Malz Germany 185

29 Jesper Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 183

30 Sebastian Frost Denmark 181

31 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 180

32 Troels Funder Denmark 179

33 Karina Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 178

34 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 177

35 Thomas M. K. Jensen Denmark 177

36 Malene Andersen Denmark 176

37 Sofie K. Rasmussen Denmark 174

38 Annette Emborg Denmark 171

39 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 171

40 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 163

41 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 156

42 Allan Kehlet Denmark 153

43 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 147

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Turbo 2
After Squad 11/11

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified

1 Marcus Christensen Denmark 277

2 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 264 Q

3 Tom Hess USA 249

4 Kim Bolleby Sweden 247

5 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 238

6 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 237

7 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 233

8 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 226

9 Sofie K. Rasmussen Denmark 225

10 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 224

11 Jonas Ohms Denmark 224

12 Jonas Dons Denmark 222

13 Michael Sørensen Denmark 221

14 Oscar Larsen Denmark 220

15 Karina Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 219

16 Thomas M. K. Jensen Denmark 217

17 John Guldbæk Denmark 207

18 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 205

19 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 203

20 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 203

21 Carsten Trane Denmark 202

22 Jann Thomsen Germany 202

23 Jesper Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 198

24 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 198

25 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 197

26 Marc Scholz Germany 194

27 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 193

28 Kent Wigman Denmark 192

29 Marc Kohnke Germany 188

30 Timmie Ahl Sweden 180

31 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 179

32 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 179

33 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 176

34 Malene Andersen Denmark 174

35 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 172

36 Saskia Malz Germany 171

37 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 169

38 Annette Emborg Denmark 167

39 Carsten Knapp Germany 165

40 Allan Kehlet Denmark 160

41 Sebastian Frost Denmark 157

42 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 155

43 Troels Funder Denmark 134

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Squad 1

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 198 203 270 259 219 216 1365 0 1.365 227,5

2 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 154 269 226 211 258 197 1315 0 1.315 219,2

3 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 225 253 191 200 235 208 1312 0 1.312 218,7

4 Tim Stampe Denmark 269 236 225 232 151 178 1291 0 1.291 215,2

5 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 216 249 259 201 179 169 1273 0 1.273 212,2

6 Kim Bolleby Sweden 215 193 181 201 204 247 1241 0 1.241 206,8

7 Jonas Dons Denmark 224 170 210 203 192 222 1221 0 1.221 203,5

8 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 220 226 221 152 190 182 1191 0 1.191 198,5

9 Thomas Larsen Denmark 192 237 152 172 203 233 1189 0 1.189 198,2

10 Nicolas Carter Denmark 207 210 216 149 169 215 1166 0 1.166 194,3

11 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 206 210 179 163 164 185 1107 48 1.155 192,5

12 Jimmy Leen Denmark 197 254 133 184 206 180 1154 0 1.154 192,3

13 Oscar Larsen Denmark 237 176 161 158 197 211 1140 0 1.140 190,0

14 Mia Marie Madsen Denmark 168 216 173 187 181 152 1077 48 1.125 187,5

15 Maja Løntoft Denmark 191 148 223 158 181 174 1075 48 1.123 187,2

16 Kent Wigman Denmark 171 170 217 167 200 192 1117 0 1.117 186,2

17 David Günther Denmark 184 158 205 193 203 174 1117 0 1.117 186,2

18 Malene Andersen Denmark 149 168 182 236 168 166 1069 48 1.117 186,2

19 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 199 192 249 136 169 172 1117 0 1.117 186,2

20 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 168 211 188 158 170 169 1064 48 1.112 185,3

21 Egon Sørensen Denmark 170 150 181 209 203 194 1107 0 1.107 184,5

22 Emil Frandsen Denmark 190 186 159 195 189 183 1102 0 1.102 183,7

23 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 153 188 194 152 190 164 1041 48 1.089 181,5

24 Jonas Ohms Denmark 177 172 172 186 157 211 1075 0 1.075 179,2

25 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 150 143 172 211 170 173 1019 48 1.067 177,8

26 Lucas Thomsen Denmark 142 259 170 169 144 174 1058 0 1.058 176,3

27 Monica Schak Nielsen Denmark 233 155 152 196 135 134 1005 48 1.053 175,5

28 Lotte Liv Jensen Denmark 141 185 163 152 181 177 999 48 1.047 174,5

29 Thomas Buch Denmark 172 195 162 178 171 169 1047 0 1.047 174,5

30 Sofie Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 163 162 152 214 166 135 992 48 1.040 173,3

31 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 159 199 184 154 180 163 1039 0 1.039 173,2

32 Benjamin Kjærsgaard Kristensen Denmark 183 199 141 183 161 156 1023 0 1.023 170,5

33 Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Denmark 143 261 138 167 155 114 978 0 978 163,0

34 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen Denmark 119 162 145 154 162 162 904 48 952 158,7



Squad 2

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 207 252 224 187 192 274 1336 0 1.336 222,7

2 Kim Bolleby Sweden 233 217 237 191 237 214 1329 0 1.329 221,5

3 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen Denmark 157 213 247 234 246 203 1300 0 1.300 216,7

4 Thomas Larsen Denmark 200 227 220 208 211 203 1269 0 1.269 211,5

5 Christine Hansen Denmark 195 168 223 194 204 179 1163 48 1.211 201,8

6 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 155 163 179 187 201 216 1101 48 1.149 191,5

7 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 190 187 195 192 179 155 1098 48 1.146 191,0

8 Natalia de Lisser Denmark 176 165 152 192 199 202 1086 48 1.134 189,0

9 Jonas Ohms Denmark 186 170 165 213 196 193 1123 0 1.123 187,2

10 Oscar Larsen Denmark 154 234 177 167 167 220 1119 0 1.119 186,5

11 Martin Larsen Denmark 157 235 151 162 193 199 1097 0 1.097 182,8

12 Milla Patricia Hansen Denmark 203 203 123 176 187 150 1042 48 1.090 181,7

13 Mikkel Hardö Denmark 175 169 177 185 219 159 1084 0 1.084 180,7

14 Carl Rundkvist Denmark 136 211 160 209 176 183 1075 0 1.075 179,2

15 Thomas M. K. Jensen Denmark 166 133 156 169 177 217 1018 0 1.018 169,7

16 Lone Toft Thomsen Denmark 184 159 134 188 154 140 959 48 1.007 167,8

17 Tobias Bryde Denmark 167 146 176 162 155 0 806 0 806 161,2



Squad 3

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 172 248 246 279 197 169 1311 0 1.311 218,5

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 220 244 205 207 172 232 1280 0 1.280 213,3

3 Mik Stampe Denmark 216 203 169 213 213 243 1257 0 1.257 209,5

4 Tim Stampe Denmark 174 213 266 172 185 183 1193 0 1.193 198,8

5 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 165 215 173 158 212 168 1091 48 1.139 189,8

6 Carsten Trane Denmark 219 174 223 139 212 157 1124 0 1.124 187,3

7 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 185 149 190 180 184 223 1111 0 1.111 185,2

8 Natalia de Lisser Denmark 173 189 144 229 155 151 1041 48 1.089 181,5

9 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 162 205 224 180 147 155 1073 0 1.073 178,8

10 Jann Thomsen Germany 164 133 150 156 224 86 913 0 913 152,2



Squad 4

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 198 287 251 225 232 270 1463 0 1.463 243,8

2 Tim Stampe Denmark 181 233 237 215 207 246 1319 0 1.319 219,8

3 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 165 191 183 277 234 244 1294 0 1.294 215,7

4 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 167 256 193 200 223 211 1250 0 1.250 208,3

5 Marcus Christensen Denmark 171 164 256 260 188 190 1229 0 1.229 204,8

6 Sebastian Holst Denmark 254 226 191 176 156 212 1215 0 1.215 202,5

7 Jimmy Leen Denmark 167 223 191 184 215 226 1206 0 1.206 201,0

8 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 181 233 201 223 187 181 1206 0 1.206 201,0

9 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 225 201 208 167 153 168 1122 48 1.170 195,0

10 Daniel Wigman Denmark 161 156 199 236 199 205 1156 0 1.156 192,7

11 Egon Sørensen Denmark 181 180 213 174 190 216 1154 0 1.154 192,3

12 Camilla Keller Denmark 164 193 196 214 178 158 1103 48 1.151 191,8

13 Helle Ottesen Wigman Denmark 190 152 193 192 200 171 1098 48 1.146 191,0

14 John Guldbæk Denmark 137 211 205 187 195 207 1142 0 1.142 190,3

15 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 157 187 158 202 224 204 1132 0 1.132 188,7

16 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 181 196 192 175 179 197 1120 0 1.120 186,7

17 Jane Rasmussen Denmark 173 159 199 235 159 145 1070 48 1.118 186,3

18 Troels Funder Denmark 184 200 221 198 179 134 1116 0 1.116 186,0

19 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 232 146 174 176 169 168 1065 48 1.113 185,5

20 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 213 176 174 170 165 166 1064 48 1.112 185,3

21 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 189 197 235 147 168 167 1103 0 1.103 183,8

22 Annette Emborg Denmark 174 201 179 178 163 159 1054 48 1.102 183,7

23 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 123 199 143 181 206 181 1033 48 1.081 180,2

24 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 165 170 154 180 220 183 1072 0 1.072 178,7

25 Jan Biltoft Denmark 155 161 178 183 158 198 1033 0 1.033 172,2

26 Penelope Fay Jarlnæs Denmark 161 167 170 191 146 144 979 48 1.027 171,2

27 Kent Wigman Denmark 181 150 167 158 147 180 983 0 983 163,8

28 Jann Thomsen Germany 164 171 105 220 163 154 977 0 977 162,8



Squad 5

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 218 178 210 238 202 217 1263 0 1.263 210,5

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 210 213 211 192 186 213 1225 0 1.225 204,2

3 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 213 233 198 201 171 204 1220 0 1.220 203,3

4 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 218 247 178 184 180 200 1207 0 1.207 201,2

5 Stephan Unger Germany 196 211 201 186 204 206 1204 0 1.204 200,7

6 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 184 187 160 204 235 209 1179 0 1.179 196,5

7 Jimmy Leen Denmark 174 169 179 223 214 201 1160 0 1.160 193,3

8 Hanne Boros Antonsen Denmark 169 179 161 179 160 200 1048 48 1.096 182,7

9 Jean Sørensen Denmark 174 169 160 167 166 239 1075 0 1.075 179,2

10 Carsten Knapp Germany 169 176 198 209 182 135 1069 0 1.069 178,2

11 Jann Thomsen Germany 134 151 171 209 199 138 1002 0 1.002 167,0

12 Robert Vejhe Denmark 202 163 173 163 120 174 995 0 995 165,8

13 Marc Kohnke Germany 186 189 167 157 137 151 987 0 987 164,5

14 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 122 139 139 154 163 169 886 0 886 147,7

15 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 132 149 127 133 171 143 855 0 855 142,5



Squad 6

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Stephan Unger Germany 212 248 218 245 209 236 1368 0 1.368 228,0

2 Kenneth Truegaard Denmark 213 222 226 190 192 224 1267 0 1.267 211,2

3 Mik Stampe Denmark 199 234 217 204 207 193 1254 0 1.254 209,0

4 Cecilie Jeanette Dam Denmark 195 182 224 171 194 202 1168 48 1.216 202,7

5 Marcus Christensen Denmark 193 210 177 135 210 277 1202 0 1.202 200,3

6 Jan Andersen Denmark 196 203 195 202 213 181 1190 0 1.190 198,3

7 Marlene Brus Winkel Denmark 171 172 211 207 186 186 1133 48 1.181 196,8

8 Carsten Hansen Denmark 176 213 223 215 170 183 1180 0 1.180 196,7

9 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 226 200 190 176 159 172 1123 48 1.171 195,2

10 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 209 173 246 194 199 150 1171 0 1.171 195,2

11 Sebastian Frost Denmark 194 188 172 194 223 186 1157 0 1.157 192,8

12 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 198 171 172 151 219 238 1149 0 1.149 191,5

13 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 153 231 156 202 162 231 1135 0 1.135 189,2

14 Michael Sørensen Denmark 160 205 203 149 221 193 1131 0 1.131 188,5

15 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 167 211 215 143 197 193 1126 0 1.126 187,7

16 Carsten Knapp Germany 204 168 201 162 157 206 1098 0 1.098 183,0

17 Marc Kohnke Germany 172 167 181 175 234 158 1087 0 1.087 181,2

18 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 172 161 177 174 156 164 1004 0 1.004 167,3



Squad 7

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 235 232 215 206 204 221 1313 0 1.313 218,8

2 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 202 208 186 278 204 204 1282 0 1.282 213,7

3 Tom Hess USA 206 178 192 198 190 249 1213 0 1.213 202,2

4 Jimmy Leen Denmark 220 188 223 196 143 220 1190 0 1.190 198,3

5 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 224 165 233 200 176 187 1185 0 1.185 197,5

6 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 203 191 236 182 159 1185 0 1.185 197,5

7 Saskia Malz Germany 171 207 168 183 209 167 1105 48 1.153 192,2

8 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 211 191 139 171 202 195 1109 0 1.109 184,8

9 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 133 194 154 170 206 191 1048 48 1.096 182,7

10 Marc Scholz Germany 199 225 176 181 116 152 1049 0 1.049 174,8

11 Flemming Jensen Denmark 167 153 172 204 155 157 1008 0 1.008 168,0

12 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 158 166 172 174 179 134 983 0 983 163,8



Squad 8

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 235 232 215 206 204 221 1313 0 1.313 218,8

2 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 202 208 186 278 204 204 1282 0 1.282 213,7

3 Tom Hess USA 206 178 192 198 190 249 1213 0 1.213 202,2

4 Jimmy Leen Denmark 220 188 223 196 143 220 1190 0 1.190 198,3

5 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 224 165 233 200 176 187 1185 0 1.185 197,5

6 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 203 191 236 182 159 1185 0 1.185 197,5

7 Saskia Malz Germany 171 207 168 183 209 167 1105 48 1.153 192,2

8 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 211 191 139 171 202 195 1109 0 1.109 184,8

9 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 133 194 154 170 206 191 1048 48 1.096 182,7

10 Marc Scholz Germany 199 225 176 181 116 152 1049 0 1.049 174,8

11 Flemming Jensen Denmark 167 153 172 204 155 157 1008 0 1.008 168,0

12 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 158 166 172 174 179 134 983 0 983 163,8



Squad 9

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 214 259 181 256 220 232 1362 0 1.362 227,0

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 214 204 220 246 216 223 1323 0 1.323 220,5

3 Tom Hess USA 226 213 228 199 198 248 1312 0 1.312 218,7

4 Nick de Gelder Netherlands 253 239 184 185 207 202 1270 0 1.270 211,7

5 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 209 187 166 192 240 237 1231 0 1.231 205,2

6 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 165 202 206 168 191 216 1148 48 1.196 199,3

7 Jonas Dons Denmark 186 201 197 171 233 190 1178 0 1.178 196,3

8 Christian Bork Denmark 177 171 198 181 206 207 1140 0 1.140 190,0

9 Michael Sørensen Denmark 161 191 192 167 202 221 1134 0 1.134 189,0

10 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 204 159 193 194 173 162 1085 48 1.133 188,8

11 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 184 216 221 138 214 156 1129 0 1.129 188,2

12 Christine Hansen Denmark 190 201 197 163 146 166 1063 48 1.111 185,2

13 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 187 201 141 209 200 165 1103 0 1.103 183,8

14 Lars Michael Hansen Denmark 208 163 193 156 168 179 1067 0 1.067 177,8

15 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 204 152 195 160 155 170 1036 0 1.036 172,7

16 Malene Andersen Denmark 164 149 170 151 199 150 983 48 1.031 171,8

17 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 168 197 195 158 156 155 1029 0 1.029 171,5

18 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 162 155 203 154 152 198 1024 0 1.024 170,7

19 Julie Bendsen Denmark 177 174 169 150 147 155 972 48 1.020 170,0

20 Allan Kehlet Denmark 192 197 141 166 147 160 1003 0 1.003 167,2

21 Rikke Bork Denmark 181 158 196 107 129 148 919 48 967 161,2



Squad 10

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mathias Grønne Ankerdal Denmark 225 245 198 182 269 200 1319 0 1.319 219,8

2 Mike Bergmann Netherlands 220 227 242 193 190 237 1309 0 1.309 218,2

3 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 212 189 249 197 248 203 1298 0 1.298 216,3

4 Thomas Larsen Denmark 183 228 258 221 208 199 1297 0 1.297 216,2

5 Tom Hess USA 212 138 224 243 289 186 1292 0 1.292 215,3

6 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 234 186 212 160 265 229 1286 0 1.286 214,3

7 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 255 201 195 174 194 217 1236 0 1.236 206,0

8 Camilla Keller Denmark 170 204 226 171 231 178 1180 48 1.228 204,7

9 Michael Sørensen Denmark 195 182 203 206 238 200 1224 0 1.224 204,0

10 Stephan Unger Germany 176 222 177 245 203 184 1207 0 1.207 201,2

11 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 217 215 178 224 148 212 1194 0 1.194 199,0

12 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 207 181 257 161 177 203 1186 0 1.186 197,7

13 Carsten Hansen Denmark 197 201 162 186 168 269 1183 0 1.183 197,2

14 Marcus Christensen Denmark 154 190 229 180 205 215 1173 0 1.173 195,5

15 Karina Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 166 184 191 200 169 211 1121 48 1.169 194,8

16 Saskia Malz Germany 179 195 177 225 177 163 1116 48 1.164 194,0

17 Christine Hansen Denmark 169 183 173 225 193 159 1102 48 1.150 191,7

18 Timmie Ahl Sweden 177 186 178 236 227 140 1144 0 1.144 190,7

19 Carsten Knapp Germany 199 221 171 184 197 165 1137 0 1.137 189,5

20 Jonas Dons Denmark 207 177 160 209 191 191 1135 0 1.135 189,2

21 Marc Scholz Germany 188 214 177 148 209 194 1130 0 1.130 188,3

22 Allan Kehlet Denmark 232 186 195 206 153 144 1116 0 1.116 186,0

23 Jesper Bakke Jørgensen Denmark 211 178 162 195 163 198 1107 0 1.107 184,5

24 Sofie K. Rasmussen Denmark 133 133 202 243 190 153 1054 48 1.102 183,7

25 Anton Ekman Sweden 143 223 162 168 171 232 1099 0 1.099 183,2

26 Marc Kohnke Germany 185 180 188 151 197 188 1089 0 1.089 181,5

27 Emil Rytger Høstbo Denmark 191 199 160 169 172 194 1085 0 1.085 180,8

28 V. W. Vluggen Netherlands 191 156 146 183 173 226 1075 0 1.075 179,2

29 Anton Præst Vinther Petersen Denmark 193 193 167 164 172 183 1072 0 1.072 178,7

30 Jonas Ohms Denmark 172 237 155 159 182 151 1056 0 1.056 176,0

31 Carsten Trane Denmark 181 145 147 196 196 189 1054 0 1.054 175,7

32 Henrik Brogaard Denmark 193 174 147 170 149 179 1012 0 1.012 168,7

33 Jann Thomsen Germany 172 166 180 147 99 202 966 0 966 161,0

34 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 186 157 165 156 130 150 944 0 944 157,3

35 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 137 163 143 137 0 0 580 0 580 145,0



Squad 11

Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Bjørn Saksager Jensen Denmark 161 189 213 201 198 264 1226 0 1.226 204,3

2 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 185 211 168 202 213 235 1214 0 1.214 202,3

3 Julie Bendsen Denmark 201 189 206 198 152 175 1121 48 1.169 194,8

4 Timmie Ahl Sweden 151 174 246 227 188 180 1166 0 1.166 194,3

5 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 192 171 171 213 227 175 1149 0 1.149 191,5

6 Carsten Trane Denmark 200 170 195 219 157 202 1143 0 1.143 190,5

7 Marc Scholz Germany 138 168 203 208 191 191 1099 0 1.099 183,2

8 Jonas Ohms Denmark 170 163 166 166 202 224 1091 0 1.091 181,8

9 Carsten Knapp Germany 179 179 157 195 179 200 1089 0 1.089 181,5

10 Camilla Keller Denmark 159 177 176 180 175 162 1029 48 1.077 179,5

11 Sofie K. Rasmussen Denmark 182 149 152 149 166 217 1015 48 1.063 177,2

12 Sebastian Frost Denmark 180 172 201 160 181 157 1051 0 1.051 175,2

13 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 173 170 138 156 152 199 988 48 1.036 172,7

14 Anton Ekman Sweden 222 166 168 150 176 143 1025 0 1.025 170,8

15 Birdzhan Syuleyman Denmark 166 154 132 181 171 187 991 0 991 165,2

16 Jann Thomsen Germany 152 154 164 153 139 187 949 0 949 158,2


